
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

142 

135 

145 

132 

133 

149 

136 

108 

144 

118 

155 

2 

137 

102 

139 

138 

147 

203 

141 

154 

104 

106 

Name 

Bernd Madlener 

Tomasz Januszewski 

Przemyslaw Purcha 

Jarosław Witkiewicz 

Marcin Rzepkowski 

Andrzej Twardowski 

Jakub Sztrąf 

Marcin Oleszczuk 

Niclas Roth 

Łukasz Siwik 

Grzegorz Łakomik 

Janusz Czaja 

Igor Pawłowicz 

Piotr Kuptel 

Pawel Wyszynski 

Jarosław Szczęsny 

Waldemar Ziemianin 

Tomasz Rąbiński 

Grzegorz Bąk 

Andrzej Baran 

Tomasz Karcz 

Artur Zabroński 

Nat. 

D 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

D 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

Bike 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

KTM 690 SMR 

KTM 690 SMR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda MD 250 

KTM 690 SMR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

2:15.009 

2:15.139 

2:15.314 

2:16.022 

2:16.640 

2:17.494 

2:17.680 

2:19.574 

2:20.083 

2:20.439 

2:20.925 

2:22.480 

2:24.759 

2:26.750 

2:26.879 

2:27.910 

2:27.949 

2:28.114 

2:32.368 

2:34.512 

2:34.622 

Diff 

0.130 

0.305 

1.013 

1.631 

2.485 

2.671 

4.565 

5.074 

5.430 

5.916 

7.471 

9.750 

11.741 

11.870 

12.901 

12.940 

13.105 

17.359 

19.503 

19.613 

Gap 

0.130 

0.175 

0.708 

0.618 

0.854 

0.186 

1.894 

0.509 

0.356 

0.486 

1.555 

2.279 

1.991 

0.129 

1.031 

0.039 

0.165 

4.254 

2.144 

0.110 

In Lap 

3 

2 

5 

3 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

1 

1 

0 

Laps 

5 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

2 

2 

3 

Class 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.04.30. 9:40:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

Grandys Duo 

30.04.2015 

2. Qualifying group B 

Qualifying started at 9:21:13 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.04.30. 09:20 


